Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
SW SERIES LED Step/Wall Lights
SW1202RH - 120V RECESSED HORIZ. STEP/WALL LIGHT
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
The SW1202RH offers excellent step and walkway lighting in a small,
modern form factor. Mounting into a standard single gang junction
box and powered by 120V makes for easy installation.
DOWNLOADIES FILES (3000K)
Input Voltage 100-120VAC
Power Consumption 2W
Lumens 43-70lm
y (3000K) 35lm/W
Color Temperatures 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Dimmable YES
Lens Polycarbonate
IP Rating IP67
LED Life 60,000 hrs
Warranty 5 years
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
SW SERIES LED Step/Wall Lights
SW1202RH - 120V RECESSED HORIZ. STEP/WALL LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE
3.3”
2.9”
1.4”
5.3” 4.6”
Trim Fixture
SW1202RH - -
CCT
27K - 2700K
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
FINISH
BL  - Black
BS - Brushed Steel
WH - White
Mounts into standard
single gang junction box